Degrees and Certificates Agenda
December 5, 2012
Sylvania, CC Cedar Room
2pm to 4pm
Old Business:
Review November 14th, 2012 Minutes
Discussion Items:
EAC Chair Report, Susanne

term by term sequence on this form.   If they identified within categories such as CORE, ELECTIVES, etc, then identify them as such.
If you are adding a course place it in the preferred term or category, identify such a course with (add) and bold the text in the line.
If you want to rearrange the order of courses within the term by term sequence do so on this form.
If you are removing a course identify the course with (remove) and bold the text.
If the course title is changed identify the course with (title change) and bold the text.
If the course credits have changed identify the course with (increase or decrease credit) and bold the text.
If you need more lines to accommodate the courses, right click and insert rows.
The information you provide on this form will be reflected in the PCC catalog pages and GRADplan.  Please ensure it is correct.
CURRENT DEGREE INFORMATION PROPOSED DEGREE INFORMATION
COURSE
NUMBER COURSE TITLE CREDITS
COURSE
NUMBER COURSE TITLE CREDITS
Term 1   Term 1
BCT100 Overview of Construction 3 BCT100 Overview of Construction 3
BCT102 Residential Printreading 1 3 BCT102 Residential Printreading 1 3
BCT103 Residential Materials/Methods 1 3 BCT103 Residential Materials/Methods 1 3
BCT104 Construction Math  3 BCT104 Construction Math 3
 General Education Courses 4  General Education Courses 4
Term 2   Term 2
Arch 110 Intro to Architectural Drawing 2 Arch 110 Intro to Architectural Drawing 2
BCT 202C Business Principles for Const 3 BCT 202C Business Principles for Const 3
BCT 134 Construction Scheduling 1 3 BCT 134 Construction Scheduling 1 3
ARCH132 Residential Building Codes 2 ARCH132 Residential Building Codes 2
ARCH126
Introduction to AutoCAD (move to CAD
electives) 3  CAD ELECTIVES (ADD) 3
Term 3   Term 3
ARCH 133 Commercial Building Codes 2 ARCH 133 Commercial Building Codes 2
ARCH 136
Intermediate AutoCAD (move to CAD
electives) 3  CAD ELECTIVES (ADD) 3
BCT 133 Commercial Materials & Methods 3
BCT 221 Construction Law f/Contractor 3 BCT 221 Construction Law f/Contractor 3
SP 215 Sm Grp Comm: Process & Theory* 4  BCT SPEECH ELECTIVES (ADD) 4
Page 5
    degree revision      5
Term 4   Term 4
WR 227 Technical/Profession WR 1 4 WR  227 Technical/Profession WR 1 4
BCT150 Mech, Elec and Plumb 4 BCT 150 Mech, Elec and Plumb 4
CG 209 Job Finding Skills 1 CG  209 Job Finding Skills 1
BCT 213 Commercial Printreading 3 BCT 213 Commercial Printreading 3
CAS170 Beginning Excel (move to electives) 3  BCT COMPUTER APP ELECTIVES (ADD) 6
Term 5   Term 5
BCT204C Const. Estimating-Commercial 3 BCT 204C Const. Estimating-Commercial 3
BCT206 Sustainable Const. Practices 3 BCT 206 Sustainable Const. Practices 3
BCT222 Engineering for Constructors 3 BCT 222 Engineering for Constructors 3
BCT101 Prin of Construction Surveying (delete) 3
 General Education Courses 4  General Education Courses 4
Term 6   Term 6
 General Education Courses 4  General Education Courses 4
BCT225 Construct Project Management 3 BCT 225 Construct Project Management 3
BCT214 Adv Construction Estimating 3 BCT 214 Advanced Construction Estimating 3
BCT207 Construction Job Costing 3 BCT 207 Construction Job Costing 3
BCT130 Construction Safety 3 BCT 130 Construction Safety 3
Term 7   Term 7
BCT280A CE: Building Construction 3 BCT280A CE: Building Construction 3
    BCT CAD Electives
    ARCH 126, ARCH 136, BCT 105, BCT 209,

Introduction to Unix 4
CIS 179 Data Communications I 4 CIS 179 Data Communications I 4
CIS 244 Structured Systems Analysis 4 CIS 244 Structured Systems Analysis 4
CIS 245 Project Management – IS 4 CIS 245 Project Management – IS 4
CIS 275 Intro to SQL 4 CIS 275 Intro to SQL 4
CIS 276 Advanced SQL 4 CIS 276 Advanced SQL 4
CIS 280D or
CIS 277H
CE: Application Development or Health
Informatics Environment Simulation 4
CIS 280D
or CIS
277H
CE: Application Development or Health
Informatics Environment Simulation 4
HIM 110 Health Information Technology I 4 HIM110 Health Information Technology I 4
HIM 182 Health Care Delivery Systems 3 HIM182 Health Care Delivery Systems 5
HIM 283 Health Information Systems 4 HIM283 Health Information Systems 4
HIM 285 Healthcare Financing and Compliance 3 HIM285 Healthcare Financing and Compliance 3
MP 109 Basic Medical Terminology (remove) 2 MP 111 Medical Terminology (add) 4
 Health Informatics Electives  17  Health Informatics Electives
(decrease credits) 15
 ELECTIVES   ELECTIVES
BA 224 Human Resource Management 3 BA 224 Human Resource Management 3
BA 255 Project Management – Business
Environments 4 BA 255 Project Management – Business
Environments 4
BI 112 Cell Biology for Health Occupations 5 BI112 Cell Biology for Health Occupations 5
BI 121 Introduction to Human Anatomy and
Physiology I 4 BI121 Introduction to Human Anatomy and
Physiology I 4
BI 122 Introduction to Human Anatomy and
Physiology II 4 BI122 Introduction to Human Anatomy and
Physiology II 4
Page 13
    degree revision      6
BI 231 Human Anatomy and Physiology I 4 BI231 Human Anatomy and Physiology I 4
BI 232 Human Anatomy and Physiology II 4 BI232 Human Anatomy and Physiology II 4
BI 233 Human Anatomy and Physiology III 4 BI233 Human Anatomy and Physiology III 4
CS 140U Introduction to UNIX 4 CS140U Introduction to UNIX 4
CIS 140M Operating Systems I: Microsoft 4 CIS140M Operating Systems I: Microsoft 4
CIS 145 Microcomputer Hardware and
Troubleshooting 4 CIS145 Microcomputer Hardware and
Troubleshooting 4
CIS 188 Introduction to Wireless Networking 4 CIS188 Introduction to Wireless Networking 4
CIS 189 Wireless Security 4 CIS189 Wireless Security 4
CIS 225 End User Support 4 CIS225 End User Support 4
CIS 240L Linux Installation and Configuration 4 CIS240L Linux Installation and Configuration 4
CIS 240M Managing a Windows Server Environment 4 CIS240M Managing a Windows Server
Environment 4
CIS 277D Database Security 4 CIS277D Database Security 4
CIS 277O Advanced Database Concepts in Oracle 4 CIS277O Advanced Database Concepts in Oracle 4
CIS 277T Web Business Intelligence Development 4 CIS277T Web Business Intelligence Development 4
CIS 278 Data Communications II 4 CIS278 Data Communications II 4
CIS 279L Linux Network Administration 4 CIS279L Linux Network Administration 4
CIS 284 Network Security 4 CIS284 Network Security 4
CIS 288M Microsoft Network Administration 4 CIS288M Microsoft Network Administration 4
CIS 289M Microsoft Active Directory Administration 4 CIS289M Microsoft Active Directory Administration 4
   HIM 120 Health Information Technology I – Lab
(add) 1
HIM 271 Quality Improvement in Healthcare 3 HIM271 Quality Improvement in Healthcare 3
HIM 274 Quality Improvement in Healthcare - Lab 1 HIM274 Quality Improvement in Healthcare - Lab 1
HIM 281 Data Management and Analysis I 3 HIM281 Data Management and Analysis I 3
HIM 286 Data Management and Analysis I –Lab 2 HIM286 Data Management and Analysis I –Lab 2
MP 110 Basic Medical Terminology II (remove) 2
MP 111 Medical Terminology (remove) 4
MSD 279 Project Management – Intro 4 MDS279 Project Management – Intro 4
OS 220 Business Editing Skills 4 OS220 Business Editing Skills 4